
 

MAHIDOL UNIVERSITY INTERNATIONAL COLLEGE 

ADMISSIONS SCHEDULE (FIRST ENTRY 2025 – 2026) 

Fast Track Applicants ( Group I, QI ) 

 

1. Exam Codes for the Interview 

 

Please check exam codes at https://admission.muic.io/#/login  on Thursday, May 15, 2025. 

 

2. Announcement of the Interview Information 

 

Please read the interview information carefully at https://admission.muic.io/#/login on 

Wednesday, June 4, 2025.  

 

3. Dates of the Interview:  Friday, June 6, 2025 – Tuesday, June 10, 2025 

       

4. Announcement of Interview Results: Thursday, June 12, 2025 

        

5.    Confirmation of Acceptance:  Thursday, June 12 – Friday, June 13, 2025  
 

6.   Admission Date:   Tuesday, July 1, 2025 

  

7.   New Student Orientation: Thursday, September 4 – Friday, September 5, 2025 

 

8.   Instruction begins:  Monday, September 15, 2025 

      

Note  

On the date of the interview, applicants must: 

1. Wear their school/university uniform (Jeans, T-shirts, sandals, or shoes with no straps are  

    not allowed). 

 

2. Be on time (Applicants who arrive at the interview room more than 15 minutes late 

    will NOT be allowed to interview). 

 

3. TURN OFF their mobile phone completely before entering the interview room.  

 

 

STUDENTS MAY NOT BEGIN CLASSES WHILE THEY ARE WAITING FOR THEIR HIGH SCHOOL GRADUATION. 

GRADUATION. 
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